Instruction 1(b).

FORM 4

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

ngton, D.C. 20549	OMB

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

OMB APPROVAL								
OMB Number: 3235-02								
Estimated average burden								
hours per response:	0.5							

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* NASSAU ROBERT H																telationship of the control of the c	cable)	g Pers	son(s) to Iss	
(Last) 8111 LY	,	rst) /ENUE SOUTH	(Middle)			Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 1/03/2008										Officer below)	(give title		Other (s below)	specify
(Street) BLOOM (City)	INGTON I	tate)	55420-11 (Zip)			4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) ative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Benefic						Line	Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person							
Table I - Non 1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)			2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		ear) i	2A. Deemed Execution Date		te, 3.		3. 4. Sec Transaction Dispo Code (Instr. 5)		urities Acquired (A) sed Of (D) (Instr. 3,			5. Amoui	nt of s ally ollowing	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)		7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership	
										Code	v	Amount		(A) or (D)	Price	Transact (Instr. 3 a	ion(s)			(Instr. 4)
Common	ommon Stock		11/03	11/03/2008					A ⁽¹⁾		534		A \$0		1,552		D			
Common	Stock Unit	S														14,70	,706.546 ⁽²⁾ D			
		٦	Table II -									osed of, onvertil				Owned				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution I if any (Month/Day	Date,	4. Transa Code (I B)		of		6. Date Exercisab Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)			Amount of			8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number derivative Securities Beneficiall Owned Following Reported Transactio (Instr. 4)	Owner Form: Direct or Indi (I) (Ins	Ownership	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
					Code	v	(A)		Dat Exe	e ercisabl		Expiration Date	Title		Amount or Number of Shares					
Stock	\$33.78	11/03/2008			A ⁽³⁾		3,337		11/0	03/2009	(4)	1/03/2018	Cor	nmon	3,337	\$0	3,337	.	D	

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. Annual Common Stock award for service as a director issued under The Toro Company 2000 Directors Stock Plan.
- 2. Includes the following Common Stock Units acquired by the reporting person under the dividend reinvestment feature of The Toro Company Deferred Compensation Plan for Non-Employee Directors: 46.175 Common Stock Units on January 11, 2008; 52.411 Common Stock Units on April 11, 2008; 71.97 Common Stock Units on July 11, 2008; and 67.814 Common Stock Units on October 17, 2008. Also includes an account adjustment of .1255 Common Stock Units.
- $3. \ Annual\ stock\ option\ grant\ for\ service\ as\ a\ director\ issued\ under\ The\ Toro\ Company\ 2000\ Directors\ Stock\ Plan.$
- $4. \ The \ option \ vests \ in \ three \ equal \ annual \ installments \ commencing \ in \ the \ year \ following \ the \ date \ of \ grant.$

Stacy L. Bogart, Atty-In-Fact 11/05/2008

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.